1
Multimedia Consumer Units PMF-MM
	■ Flush-mounted consumer units PMF-MM
	■ Tested according to EN 62208
and EN 60670
	■ Rated current up to 63 A
	■ Degree of protection IP30
(IP40 for plastic door)

material and instructions.
Possibility of installation accessories (N+PE terminals) and DIN rails.
Type Key
Certification marks
PM
Product
family
PM: Plastic
enclosure
with metal
door
MM
Special
version
MM:
multimedia
F
Version
F: flush
mounted
24
Number of
modules
12 — 60
Material of
doors
_: metal
PW: plastic
white
PT: plastic
transparent
P
Mounting
plate material
_: metal
P: plastic
2
Metal, perforated	 1	 1	 107264	 PMF-MM 12	 1
Metal, perforated	 2	 2	 107265	 PMF-MM 24	 1
Metal, perforated	 3	 3	 107266	 PMF-MM 36	 1
Metal, perforated	 4	 4	 107267	 PMF-MM 48	 1
Metal, perforated	 5	 5	 107268	 PMF-MM 60	 1
Material	 Number	 Mounting	 Article No.	 Type 	 Packing
of door	 of rows	 plates
Multimedia consumer units PMF-MM with perforated white metal door
•	 Flush mounted
•	 1 mouting plate per row
•	 Plastic or metal mounting plates
•	 1 up to 5 rows
•	 Scope of delivery: enclosure, metal frame with perforated heat dissipation door, mounting plates, mounting material and instruc-
tions
•	 Possibility of installation accessories (N+PE terminals) and DIN rails
Multimedia Consumer Units PMF-MM
Metal, perforated	 1	 1	 116896	 PMF-MM P 12	 1
Metal, perforated	 2	 2	 116899	 PMF-MM P 24	 1
Metal, perforated	 3	 3	 116902	 PMF-MM P 36	 1
Metal, perforated	 4	 4	 116905	 PMF-MM P 48	 1
Metal, perforated	 5	 5	 116908	 PMF-MM P 60	 1
Material	 Number	 Mounting	 Article No.	 Type 	 Packing
of door	 of rows	 plates
With plastic mounting plates
With metal mounting plates
3
Multimedia Consumer Units PMF-MM
PMF-MM 12			   107269	 DR PMF-MM 12 	 1
PMF-MM 24			   107270	 DR PMF-MM 24	 1
PMF MM-36			   107271	 DR PMF-MM 36	 1
PMF MM 48			   107272	 DR PMF-MM 48	 1
PMF-MM 60			   107273	 DR PMF-MM 60	 1
For consumer			   Article No.	 Type 	 Packing
units